URBAN & COLUMN LIGHTING
117
SECTION 9
Road Lanterns 118
Bulkheads 119
Post and Wall Lanterns 120
Globes and Spheres 121
Columns and Brackets 122-123

■ Public squares
■ Large gardens
■ Residential areas
■ Precincts
■ Pedestrian areas
■ Car parks
■ Estate roadways
■ Shopping areas
■ Parklands
■ Roadways (Group B)
IDEAL FOR
ROAD LIGHTING
IP20
Part No. Description Code
MIDI
EX-LAND70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8637
EX-LAND150S 150W Son-T GES 8635
EX-LAND70H 70W M/H Eliptical ES 8637
EX-LAND150H 150W M/H Tubular GES 8635
MAXI
EX-LAND250S 250W Son-T GES 8632
EX-LAND250H 250W M/H Tubular GES 8632
EX-LAND400S 400W Son-T GES 8634
EX-LAND400H 400W M/H Tubular GES 8634
Fitting Variants / suffix:
PC = Factory fitted Photocell
PNC = Factory fitted Nema Photocell
PDB = Factory fitted Polycarbonate drop bowl
ROAD LANTERN II
Part No. Description Code
MIDI
EX-LUND70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8637
EX-LUND100S 100W Son-T GES 8631
EX-LUND150S 150W Son-T GES 8635
EX-LUND70H 70W M/H Eliptical ES 8637
EX-LUND150H 150W M/H Tubular GES 8635
MAXI
EX-LUND250S 250W Son-T GES 8632
EX-LUND400S 400W Son-T GES 8634
EX-LUND250H 250W M/H Tubular GES 8632
EX-LUND400H 400W M/H Tubular GES 8634
Fitting Variants / suffix:
PC = Factory fitted 20mm Mini Photocell
PDB = Factory fitted Polycarbonate drop bowl
GDB = Factory fitted Glass dropbowl

DIMENSION TABLE (mm):
L D W S1 S2
LAN II MIDI 540 248 286 48-76 48-76
LAN II MAXI 630 305 325 48-76 48-76
LUN II MIDI 622 211 380 34-60 60-76
LUN II MAXI 688 228 440 34-60 60-76
URBAN & COLUMN LIGHTING
119
PROBE 2
Distinctively designed wallpack with universal applications including
wall and pole top mounting in single and multiple options. As well as
a high output discharge version the 2D fluorescent luminaire has the
advantage of an optional integral maintained emergency backup.
BULKHEAD LUMINAIRES
Part No. Description Code
AM-PR70S 70W Son-E Int ES 4361
AM-PR80M 80W MBFU ES 4360
AM-PR70H 70W M/Halide ES Elipt 4363
AM-PR100H 100W M/Halide ES Elipt 4365
PHOTOCELL VERSION
AM-PR70S/PC 70W Son-E + P/Cell 4362
AM-PR80M/PC 80W MBFU + P/Cell 4360
AM-PR70H/PC 70W M/Halide + P/Cell 4364
AM-PR100H/PC 100W M/Halide + P/Cell 4366
Part No. Description Code
AM-PR2D28 28W 2D 4416
AM-PR2D38 38W 2D 4417
EMERGENCY VERSION
AM-PR2D28E3 28W 2D Emergency 4426
AM-PR2D38E3 38W 2D Emergency 4427
Suffix:
PC = Factory Fitted Photocell
/W = White Body
Part No. Description Code
TO SUIT ALL MODELS
AM-PRWG Wire Mesh Protective cage 4379
Part No. Description
FOR ALL MODELS
AM-PRO1HV Single Post Bracket
AM-PRO2V90 90º Twin Post Top
AM-PRO2V180 180º Twin Post Top
AM-PRO3V90 90º Triple Post Top
AM-PRO3V120 120º Triple Post Top
AM-PRO4V 90º Quad Post Top
Bracket to fix on 76mm Column Top
Galvanised painted black
PROBE 2 DISCHARGE

335
See pages 143-145 for
a comprehensive
lamp guide
LAMP GUIDE
IP65
■ Timer and control accessories see page 124
URBAN & COLUMN LIGHTING
120
POST & WALL LANTERNS
Three distinctively different Post Top luminaires to match
exiting installations when replacements are required and
add panaché & functionality to any new schemes.
LANTERN LUMINAIRES
Part No. Description Code
HER70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8647
HER100S 100W Son-E Ext GES 8641
HER150S 150W Son-E Ext GES 8645
HER70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 8647
HER100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 8641
HER150H 150W M/H Elipt ES 8645
HERITAGE ACCESSORIES
HER/WB 500mm Wall Bracket
HER5/EMBKIT Column Embellishment Kit
includes 5 Decorative

■ Polycarbonate Coach Lanterns
■ IP44 vandal resistant polycarbonate body
and 1 piece lens.
■ Prewired and quick fit installer connection.
■ GLS Version requires lamps - See page 143
■ Energy saving version Includes a 1x26W
TCD lamp and complies to Part L1 of the
building regs.
IP54
IP66
IP44
w
l
s
Part No. Description Code
EX-BSPH50S 50W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-BSPH70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-BSPH100S 100W Son-E GES 8641
EX-BSPH150S 150W Son-E GES 8645
EX-BSPH50M 50W MBFU ES 8647
EX-BSPH80M 80W MBFU ES 8647
EX-BSPH125M 125W MBFU 8641
EX-BSPH70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 8647
EX-BSPH100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 8641
EX-BSPH150H 150W M/H Elipt ES 8645
Please add the following to the
Cat No. to make up the sphere type:
/60 = 60mm Spigot entry option (standard 76mm)
Optic Type
LV = Louvre Stack or RF = Refractor Lens (100W max)
Sphere Type
AC = Acrylic or PO = Polycarbonate
Sphere Colour
CL = Clear or OP = Opal or SM = Smoked
BLACK TOP SPHERE
500mm DIAMETER
Part No. Description Code
EX-OSPH50S 50W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-OSPH70S 70W Son-E Int ES 8647
EX-OSPH100S 100W Son-E GES 8641
EX-OSPH150S 150W Son-E GES 8645
EX-OSPH50M 50W MBFU ES 8647
EX-OSPH80M 80W MBFU ES 8647
EX-OSPH125M 125W MBFU ES 8641
EX-OSPH70H 70W M/H Elipt ES 8647
EX-OSPH100H 100W M/H Elipt ES 8641
EX-OSPH150H 150W M/H Elipt ES 8645
Please add the following to the
Cat No. to make up the sphere type:
/60 = 60mm Spigot entry option (standard 76mm)
Optic Type

COLUMN TOP BRACKETS
Tubular steel brackets for the safe support of single or multiple
luminaires to tubular steel lighting columns. Hot dip galvanised
finish providing a corrosion resistant product. Supplied complete
with all necessary mounting bolts.
COLUMN TOP BRACKETS
SPECIFICATIONS
■ Brackets should be selected to match outside
diameter of column top (shaft or spigot)
FLOODLIGHT BRACKET
COLUMN TOP ADAPTOR
ROADLANTERN BRACKET
Part No. Description Code
Column Top Diameter
SINGLE (A)
EX-SFB1/76 To fit 76mm 5151
EX-SFB1/101 To fit 101mm 5151
EX-SFB1/127 To fit 127mm 5151
TWIN 180º (B)
EX-SFB2/76 To fit 76mm 5152
EX-SFB2/101 To fit 101mm 5152
EX-SFB2/127 To fit 127mm 5152
TRIPLE 180º (C)
EX-SFB3/76 To fit 76mm 5153
EX-SFB3/101 To fit 101mm 5153
EX-SFB3/127 To fit 127mm 5153
QUAD NSEW (C)
EX-SFB4X/76 To fit 76mm 5154
EX-SFB4X/101 To fit 101mm 5154
EX-SFB4X/127 To fit 127mm 5154
QUAD PARALLEL (D)
EX-SFB4/76 To fit 76mm 5154
EX-SFB4/101 To fit 101mm 5154
EX-SFB4/127 To fit 127mm 5154
Part No. Description Code
EX-CTA76/60 76mm Shaft to 5150
60mm Spigot
Part No. Description Code
Column Top Diameter
500MM ARM LENGTH (60MM DIA.)
EX-SRBS5/76 To fit 76mm 5161
EX-SRBS5/101 To fit 89/101mm 5161
EX-SRBS5/127 To fit 127mm 5161
EX-SRBS5/WALL Wall Bracket 5161
500MM ARM LENGTH (60MM DIA.)
EX-SRBT5/76 To fit 76mm 5162
EX-SRBT5/101 To fit 89/101mm 5162
EX-SRBT5/127 To fit 127mm 5162
150 Sq.
M10 Bolt
M10 Grub
Screw

to heights of up to 20 metres
Slot Size
Plate Size
Slot
Size
Part No. Description Code
Spigot Shaft Base Root
Dia Dia Dia Length
EX-TC3 3m 76 76 140 800 5133
EX-TC4 4m 76 76 140 800 5134
EX-TC5 5m 76 76 140 800 5135
EX-TC6 6m 76 76 140 1000 5136
EX-TC8 8m 76 89 168 1200 5138
EX-TC8M 8m 101 114 168 1200 5138
EX-TC8H 8m 127 140 192 1200 5138
EX-TC10 10m 101 114 168 1500 5110
EX-TC10H 10m 127 140 192 1500 5110
EX-TC12H 12m 127 140 192 1700 5110
Suffix:
FP = Flanged Plate for surface mounting
Octagonal and conical columns available to order
Part No. Description